Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,147

1,984

R$
2,500.00

31-05-2017

31-05-2017

31-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
ADESAO AO
SISTEMA DE
ENVIO DO ATOS
JURIDICOS AO
TRIBUNAL DE
CONTAS DO
ESTADO DO
AMAZONAS.




